14/12/2020

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=null

Nr. Doc.

697174
304830
048074
111444
111129
048074
304831
304287

Historico
SALDO ANTERIOR
RESGATE
CHEQUE SAC
DOC ELET E
ENVIO TEV
TEV MESM T
TAR DOC EL
CHEQ COMP
FOL PAGTO
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
392600004

0392/006/00000006-1

JAGUARIAIVA CAM VER CONCURSO

de: 11/12/2020

Valor (R$)

224.956,18C
3.303,98D
527,07D
1.365,00D
8.479,14D
10,00D
369,10D
47.316,64D

até: 11/12/2020

Saldo (R$)

59.379,29C
284.335,47C
281.031,49C
280.504,42C
279.139,42C
270.660,28C
270.650,28C
270.281,18C
222.964,54C
222.964,54C

i | recina
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